
  ACADEMIC CALENDAR December 2017 – April 2018  
 

Sr. No Particulars Date Remark 

December 2017 

1 Commencement of MCA Monday, 18th December 2017 MCA  

2 Commencement of MBA Monday, 18th December 2017 MBA 

3 Zonal Avishkar-2017 Monday, 18th December 2017 MCA & MBA 

4 Christmas Monday, 25th December 2017 VIIT 

5 Industry Exposure Programme Tuesday, 26th December to 29th December 2017 MCA & 

MBA 

6 Internal FDP Friday and Saturday, 29th December to 30th 

December 2017 
MCA & 

MBA 

7 Admin. Staff Training Saturday, 30th December 2017 Admin 

Staff 

January 2018 

8 Poster Presentation- II Saturday, 6th January 2018 MBA 

9 Guest Session#1 Thursday 11th January 2018 MBA 

10 Wachal tar Wachal- II Saturday, 20th January 2018 MBA 

11 Republic Day Friday, 26th January 2018 VIIT 

12 Open Book/Viva/Dissertation 

Presentation-I 

Monday to Wednesday, 29th to 31st January 2018 MBA 

February 2018 

13 Mala Kaay Watate-II Saturday, 3rd February 2018 MBA 

14 e-ITBM-2018 Monday and Tuesday, 12th & 13th February 2018 VIIT 

 
15 Mahashivratri Tuesday, 13th February 2018 VIIT 

16 Wachan Bhishi Saturday, 17th February 2018 MBA 

17 Shiv-Jayanti Monday, 19th February 2018 VIIT 

18 Parents’ Meet Friday, 23rd February 2018    VIIT 

19 Open Book/Viva/Dissertation 

Presentation-II 

Monday to Wednesday, 26th to 28st February 2018 MBA 

March 2018 

20 Holi Friday, 2nd March 2018 VIIT 

21 Women’s Day Thursday, 8th March 2018 VIIT 

22 Chitra-rasagrahan Saturday, 17th March 2018 MBA 

23 Guest Session#2 Thursday, 22nd March 2018 MBA 

24 Dissertation Final Presentation/ 

Academic Year End 

Saturday, 31st March 2018 VIIT 

April 2018 

25 Sports and Cultural Fest 2nd to 7th April 2018     MBA & MCA 

 
26 Preliminary Examination 9th to 13th April 2018 MBA/MCA 

27 Industry Institute Interaction- 

Udyam-Jidnyasa 

Friday, 13th April 2018 VIIT 

28   Dr.Ambedkar Jayanti   Saturday, 14th April 2018. VIIT 

29   Alumni Meet   Saturday, 21st April 2018 VIIT 

 

 

HOD Director 


